
MENU
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sandwiches
TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES
Toasted or plain on white or brown
bread served with a side of chips

• Chicken Mayonnaise
• Tuna Mayonnaise
• Cheese, Ham and Tomato
• Cheese and Tomato (V)
• Bacon and Egg

70

salads
GREEK SALAD (V)
Local feta and olives, onions, green
pepper, tomato and cucumber on
a bed of mixed lettuce 

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD 
Grilled chicken, lettuce, bacon, herb
croutons, anchovies and parmesan
shavings tossed with traditional
homemade Caesar salad dressing

60

95

light meals
50

65

95

SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly prepared and served with
a ciabatta

CHICKEN LIVERS
Pan fried in a creamy tomato and
peri-peri sauce, served with a ciabatta

WINGS PERI-PERI
Char grilled chicken wings, basted in
peri-peri sauce, served with chips
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sandwiches
TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES
Toasted or plain on white or brown
bread served with a side of chips

 
 

 

salads
GREEK SALAD (V)
Local feta and olives, onions, green
pepper, tomato and cucumber on
a bed of mixed lettuce 

CHICKEN CAESER SALAD 
Grilled chicken, lettuce, bacon, herb
croutons, anchovies and parmesan
shavings tossed with traditional
homemade Caesar salad dressing

75

75

light meals
50

65

95

SOUP OF THE DAY
Freshly prepared and served with
a ciabatta

CHICKEN LIVERS
Pan fried in a creamy tomato and
peri-peri sauce, served with a ciabatta

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
Chargrilled chicken wings, basted in
peri-peri sauce, served with chips
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115ALL DAY BREAKFAST
2 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, sautéed 
mushroom, beef or pork sausage, toast and 
preserves with your choice of tea or coffee

• Chicken Mayonnaise 60

50• Cheese
• Cheese and Tomato (V) 50
• Cheese, Ham and Tomato 70

70• Bacon
• Bacon and Egg 70

75• Bacon, Egg and Cheese

• Tuna Mayonnaise 75

grills

185
160
170
110

BEEF FILLET 350g
RUMP 300g
LAMB CHOPS 300g
CHICKEN FILLET 300g
STARCH:
steamed rice – chips
baked potatoes mashed potato – pap

SIDE DISH:
garden salad – pumpkin – creamed spinach
vegetables of the day

SAUCE:
garlic – peri-peri – cheese – pepper
mushroom - monkey gland

Your choice of grill served with 1 STARCH,
1 SIDE DISH and a sauce of your choice

  95
  95

PURE BEEF BURGER 200g
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 200g

burgers
With lettuce, sliced tomato, cheese, pickled dill 
cucumber and onion rings, served with chips

desserts
35

40

55

95

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with hot 
chocolate sauce

FRUIT SALAD
With cream or ice cream

MALVA PUDDING
With cream or ice cream

CHEESE PLATTER (FOR 1)

kiddies menu
55
55
55
55

FISH AND CHIPS

BEEF BURGER AND CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER AND CHIPS

CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS

main course
85

150

145

115

FISH & CHIPS
Lightly battered and fried until golden, 
served with fries

OXTAIL CASSEROLE
Served with wild rice

CURRY OF THE DAY
Fragrant and spicy curry with rice
and sambals

FETTUCCINE
VEGETARIAN
Mixed peppers, cherry tomatoes, baby marrow, 
mushroom, cream and fresh garlic
OR 
CHICKEN
Chicken breast, streaky bacon, mushroom
and cream

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
2 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, sautéed 
mushroom, beef or pork sausage, toast and 
preserves with your choice of tea or coffee

65
REWARDS MEMBERS

ENJOY INSTANT DISCOUNTS

 10%  20% 15%

Ts & Cs apply80
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grills

185
155
170
85

BEEF FILLET 350g
RUMP 300g
LAMB CHOPS 300g
CHICKEN FILLET 300g
STARCH:
steamed rice – chips
baked potatoes mashed potato – pap

SIDE DISH:
garden salad - vegetables of the day

SAUCE:
garlic – peri-peri – cheese – pepper
mushroom - monkey gland

Your choice of grill served with 1 STARCH,
1 SIDE DISH and a sauce of your choice

  85
  75

PURE BEEF BURGER 200g
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 200g

burgers
With lettuce, sliced tomato, cheese, pickled dill 
cucumber and onion rings, served with chips

desserts
35

40

55

95

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with hot 
chocolate sauce

FRUIT SALAD
With cream or ice cream

MALVA PUDDING
With cream or ice cream

CHEESE PLATTER (FOR 1)

kiddies menu
55
55
55
55

FISH AND CHIPS

BEEF BURGER AND CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER AND CHIPS

CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS

main course
85

155

165

FISH & CHIPS
Lightly battered and fried until golden, 
served with fries

OXTAIL CASSEROLE
Served with wild rice

CURRY OF THE DAY
Fragrant and spicy curry with rice
and sambals

FETTUCCINE
VEGETARIAN
Mixed peppers, cherry tomatoes, baby marrow, 
mushroom, cream and fresh garlic
OR 
CHICKEN
Chicken breast, streaky bacon, mushroom
and cream

65
REWARDS MEMBERS

ENJOY INSTANT DISCOUNTS

 10%  20% 15%

Ts & Cs apply80
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