



sandwiches

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES	
Toasted or plain on white or brown	
bread served with a side of chips	
• Cheese	50
 Cheese and Tomato (V) 	50
Cheese, Ham and Tomato	70
• Bacon	70
Bacon and Egg	70
 Bacon, Egg and Cheese 	75
Chicken Mayonnaise	60
Tuna Mayonnaise	75

salads

GREEK SALAD (V) Local feta and olives, onions, green pepper, tomato and cucumber on a bed of mixed lettuce	75
CHICKEN CAESER SALAD	75
Grilled chicken, lettuce, bacon, herb	
croutons, anchovies and parmesan	
shavings tossed with traditional	
homemade Caesar salad dressing	

light meals

SOUP OF THE DAY Freshly prepared and served with a ciabatta	30
CHICKEN LIVERS Pan fried in a creamy tomato and peri-peri sauce, served with a ciabatta	65
JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS Chargrilled chicken wings, basted in peri-peri sauce, served with chips	95
ALL DAY BREAKFAST 2 eggs, bacon, grilled tomato, sautéed mushroom, beef or pork sausage, toast and preserves with your choice of tea or coffee	115









grills

Your choice of grill served with 1 STARCH, 1 SIDE DISH and a sauce of your choice

BEEF FILLET 350g	185
RUMP 300g	155
LAMB CHOPS 300g	170
CHICKEN FILLET 300g	85
STARCH: steamed rice – chips baked potatoes mashed potato – pap	
SIDE DISH: garden salad - vegetables of the day	
SAUCE: garlic – peri-peri – cheese – pepper mushroom - monkey gland	

burgers

With lettuce, sliced tomato, cheese, pickled dill cucumber and onion rings, served with chips

PURE BEEF BURGER 200g	85
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER 200g	75

desserts

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce	35
FRUIT SALAD With cream or ice cream	40
MALVA PUDDING With cream or ice cream	55
CHEESE PLATTER (FOR 1)	95

main course

FISH & CHIPS Lightly battered and fried until golden, served with fries	85
OXTAIL CASSEROLE Served with wild rice	155
CURRY OF THE DAY Fragrant and spicy curry with rice and sambals	165
FETTUCCINE VEGETARIAN Mixed peppers, cherry tomatoes, baby marrov mushroom, cream and fresh garlic OR	65 N,
CHICKEN Chicken breast, streaky bacon, mushroom and cream	80

kiddies menu

FISH AND CHIPS	55
BEEF BURGER AND CHIPS	55
CHICKEN BURGER AND CHIPS	55
CHICKEN STRIPS AND CHIPS	55



15%

20%

Ts & Cs apply

